
GENERALE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 46 50:20 BRIGHI Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 2000

2 1 52:46 FRANZESE Salvatore ATL. REGGIO ASD M M18..49 1991

2 3 52:46 BERGIANTI Andrea CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M M18..49 1986

4 208 53:01 BARCELLI Andrea OSTERIA DEI PODISTI M M18..49 1987

5 9 53:10 MANFREDINI Tommaso ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1980

6 166 55:37 RESCIGNO Alessandro JOY RUNNER ASD M M18..49 1989

7 182 56:01 TALLERI William SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M18..49 1977

8 94 56:26 GANCI Giacomo GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT. M M18..49 1994

9 196 57:11 VILLA Lorenzo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1980

10 7 58:21 BIANCHI Roberto PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1973

11 200 58:33 ZURLINI Simone FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M18..49 1990

12 10 58:36 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M18..49 1977

13 5 58:45 SLAGTER Roeland MODENA ATLETICA M M18..49 1986

14 88 59:49 FONTANA Juri TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M M18..49 1982

15 29 59:52 BERTIN Luigi RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M18..49 1987

16 128 1:00:07 MARZI Luca NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. M M18..49 1997

17 161 1:00:16 PRECI Umberto CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M M18..49 1986

18 121 1:00:38 MALAGOLI Nicholas CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M M18..49 1992

19 185 1:00:44 TONI Fabio A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M M18..49 1978

20 143 1:01:12 MURATORI Massimiliano RUNCARD M M18..49 1992

21 87 1:01:36 FIORINI Giuliano ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1982

22 124 1:02:09 MARASTONI Matteo NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. M M18..49 1993

23 113 1:02:19 INVIDIA Simone SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M18..49 1978

24 147 1:02:21 OCCHI Simone ATL. REGGIO ASD M M50..59 1971

25 99 1:02:27 GHIDORZI Francesco PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M M18..49 1993

26 130 1:02:32 MATTIOLI Paolo A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M50..59 1968

27 12 1:03:10 ALDROVANDI Andrea 9,92 RUNNING ASD M M18..49 1977

28 154 1:03:37 PEZZINI Claudio POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M M50..59 1965

29 49 1:03:38 CALLEGARI Paolo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M M18..49 1977

30 108 1:03:47 GUARNIERI Silvano ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M18..49 1975

31 197 1:04:02 VISTOLI Zeno RUNCARD M M18..49 1993

32 56 1:04:17 CHIAPPE Mirko PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M18..49 1980

33 110 1:04:25 GUIDETTI Matteo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M18..49 1978

34 31 1:04:26 BERTOLASI Marco PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1988

35 193 1:04:29 VENTURELLI Rinaldo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1969

36 52 1:04:33 CAPARRUCCI Mauro POD. FORMIGINESE M M50..59 1971

37 30 1:04:39 BERTOLASI Luca PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1993

38 103 1:04:44 GIUTTARI Gianluca SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M50..59 1971

39 4 1:04:54 RICCI Laura PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F F18..59 1979

40 172 1:05:11 SALICI Mirco TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M M18..49 1984



41 51 1:05:21 CANZIO Matteo RUNCARD M M18..49 1983

42 155 1:05:23 PEZZONI Aronne RUNCARD M M18..49 1980

43 65 1:05:39 DALLARI Walter G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M18..49 1975

44 133 1:05:41 MECHETTI Giovanni INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD M M50..59 1971

45 18 1:06:49 ATTARDO Pierluigi FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M60..69 1960

46 100 1:06:52 GIBELLINI Mirco 9,92 RUNNING ASD M M50..59 1971

47 188 1:06:56 VANZINI Vittorio RUNCARD M M18..49 1985

48 38 1:07:02 BONDIOLI Claudio ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M M50..59 1966

49 104 1:07:07 GRANDI Alessandro 9,92 RUNNING ASD M M18..49 1991

50 187 1:07:17 TOSTI Fernando PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1977

51 25 1:07:31 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1976

52 173 1:07:37 SASSI Claudio FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M18..49 1979

53 71 1:07:42 DEBBIA Matteo RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M18..49 1985

54 26 1:07:48 BEDHIAF Elyes JOY RUNNER ASD M M18..49 1973

55 35 1:08:00 BONANNO Nicolo INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M M18..49 1979

56 54 1:08:03 CAVAZZA Daniele PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1978

57 207 1:08:07 ROMANI Stefano ATL. FRIGNANO M M18..49 1975

58 106 1:08:19 GRUPPIONI Alberto PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M60..69 1953

59 150 1:08:28 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1979

60 60 1:08:34 COCCHINI Antonio RUN LIKE US SPD A RL M M50..59 1966

61 47 1:08:38 BRUNO Carlo ATL. REGGIO ASD M M18..49 1974

62 91 1:08:48 GALLONE Pietro POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M50..59 1969

63 186 1:08:55 TOSETTI Paolo MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M M18..49 1980

64 28 1:09:18 BERTESI Elia RUNCARD M M18..49 1988

65 171 1:09:21 ROTONDO Salvatore JOY RUNNER ASD M M18..49 1976

66 157 1:09:23 PIRAZZINI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE M M50..59 1971

67 89 1:09:24 FRANCESCATO Dino ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1962

68 136 1:09:35 MELOTTI Giuliano INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M M50..59 1971

69 85 1:10:01 FILIPPINI Massimo A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M50..59 1968

70 169 1:10:02 ROSSI Gabriele PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1973

70 32 1:10:02 BERTONCELLI Alex A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M18..49 1978

72 81 1:10:06 FANTUZZI Luca PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1978

73 137 1:10:07 MENCARELLI Giacomo PODISTICA CORREGGIO M M50..59 1972

74 162 1:10:12 PREITE Costantino POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M50..59 1966

75 97 1:10:21 GARRAMONE Mirko LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1988

76 118 1:10:39 LUPPI Daniele UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M M50..59 1971

77 55 1:10:58 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M M50..59 1965

78 17 1:11:07 ARIOLI Luca PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1969

79 40 1:11:10 BONI Matteo G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M18..49 1990

80 138 1:11:34 MICCHETTI Marcello MODENA ATLETICA M M18..49 1982

81 163 1:11:38 RASTELLI Massimo UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS M M18..49 1979

82 14 1:11:43 AMORETTI Cristiano ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M M50..59 1971

83 8 1:11:48 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F F18..59 1968

84 59 1:11:58 CITRO Antonio INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M M18..49 1975

84 64 1:11:58 CUCCHI Enrico LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1977

86 39 1:12:16 BONFIGLIOLI Andrea RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M18..49 1986

87 156 1:12:29 PICCINNI Gloria ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F F18..59 1983

88 170 1:12:30 ROSSI Paolo OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD M M50..59 1966

89 86 1:12:43 FIORINI Alessandro LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1973

90 148 1:12:55 ORLANDINI Luca A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M18..49 1973



91 195 1:12:59 VEZZANI Desiderio G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA M M18..49 1978

92 192 1:13:07 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F F18..59 1979

93 202 1:13:08 MORRA Domenico PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M18..49 1975

94 44 1:13:15 BORTOLOTTI Alberto 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M M18..49 1974

95 62 1:13:25 CONTRI Massimo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1966

96 179 1:13:27 SPEZZANI Fabrizio GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1970

97 134 1:13:28 MEDICI Marco S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI M M18..49 1977

98 165 1:13:30 REGGIANI Michele ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M70+ 1952

99 82 1:13:31 FANTUZZI Simone PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1978

100 112 1:13:37 HANGAN Valentina Maria PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. F F18..59 1986

101 15 1:13:53 ANDREANI Alessandro ATLETA NON TESSERATO M M18..49 1979

102 123 1:14:12 MALVOLTI Elena A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F F18..59 1979

103 116 1:14:15 LORUSSO Mauro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1975

104 107 1:14:23 GUALANDRI Leandro SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA M M70+ 1950

105 160 1:14:32 PRATI Mauro G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M60..69 1957

106 140 1:15:03 MORSELLI Alessandro PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1995

107 109 1:15:04 GUIDETTI Fabio ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1961

108 164 1:15:19 REALE Giuseppe PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1968

109 72 1:15:28 DEIANA Piernico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M50..59 1971

110 73 1:15:34 DELLAQUILA Carmine PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1967

111 159 1:16:04 PIZZI Marco POL. UNIONE 90 M M18..49 1973

112 190 1:16:13 VELLANI Alberto ATLETA NON TESSERATO M M50..59 1968

113 2 1:16:31 BOSCHETTI Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F F18..59 1975

114 23 1:16:39 BARGIOTTI Mario A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO M M70+ 1951

115 101 1:16:40 GILIOLI Francesco ATL. CIBENO M M50..59 1972

116 63 1:16:50 CREMONINI Fabrizio RUNCARD M M18..49 1983

117 167 1:17:00 ROSSI Andrea ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M18..49 1981

118 126 1:17:40 MARCHESINI Luca PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M M18..49 1989

119 70 1:17:48 DEBBI Adriano A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M M60..69 1962

120 174 1:17:56 SAVOIA Enrico GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M60..69 1961

121 95 1:18:20 GANDOLFI Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M50..59 1967

122 175 1:18:21 SETTI Elena ATL. CIBENO F F18..59 1978

123 36 1:18:29 BONATTI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M50..59 1966

124 58 1:18:30 CICCONE Giuseppe RUNCARD M M18..49 1977

125 27 1:18:32 BERGOMI Giulio RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M50..59 1963

126 139 1:18:47 MONTANARI Valeria MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F F18..59 1973

127 68 1:19:03 DE LUCA Annalisa ASD G.A.S.T. F F18..59 1983

128 144 1:19:41 MUZZIOLI Dino UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M M60..69 1961

129 191 1:19:44 VENTURELLI Anna GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F F18..59 1964

130 199 1:19:46 ZIRONI Carloalberto ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE M M60..69 1962

131 16 1:19:55 ARCANGELI Matteo POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M M50..59 1968

132 45 1:20:12 BOSI Simone RUNCARD M M50..59 1971

133 135 1:20:27 MELOTTI Alessio CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M M18..49 1973

134 61 1:20:52 COLONNA Mauro TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. M M70+ 1952

135 42 1:21:12 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1965

136 142 1:21:13 MOSCATTINI Vainer G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M50..59 1968

137 76 1:21:26 DIORI Marco PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M18..49 1978

138 83 1:21:33 FERRARA Pasquale G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M70+ 1952

139 125 1:21:38 MARCHESINI Alessandro ATL. CIBENO M M18..49 1976

140 75 1:21:40 DI MARTINO Gaetano ASI - ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS AMATORI M M50..59 1963



141 176 1:21:41 SILIGARDI Federica LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD F F18..59 1991

142 24 1:21:46 BASCHIERI Cristiana UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS F F18..59 1964

143 41 1:21:49 BONINI Cristiano ATL. CIBENO M M50..59 1968

144 117 1:22:49 LUGLI Silverio ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1961

145 19 1:22:58 AVOSANI Giovanni FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M18..49 1977

146 114 1:23:06 IORIO Roberto PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1974

147 21 1:23:12 BARBARO Andrea LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1989

148 74 1:23:21 DI BITONTO Monica ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F F18..59 1970

149 111 1:23:24 GUIDOTTI Matteo LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1975

150 183 1:23:26 TEBALDI Fabrizio RUNCARD M M50..59 1971

151 127 1:23:29 MARINI Barbara ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F F18..59 1968

152 181 1:23:30 TALAMO Giovanni CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M M60..69 1955

153 84 1:23:34 FERRARI Enrica ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F F18..59 1970

154 98 1:23:38 GATTI Franco CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M M60..69 1957

155 11 1:23:41 ADAMO Antonio ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M50..59 1969

156 149 1:23:43 PAGANELLI Eugenio RUNCARD M M50..59 1972

157 141 1:24:09 MORSELLI Claudio PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1965

158 178 1:24:14 SOLMI Stefano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M M60..69 1958

159 79 1:24:51 DONINI Giovanni GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M60..69 1961

160 53 1:25:35 CASTIGLIONI Alessandro ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M50..59 1969

161 57 1:25:54 CHIODI Pietro 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M M50..59 1964

162 120 1:26:09 MAGNANI Andrea PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1966

163 205 1:26:21 BALBONI Tiziana PASSO CAPPONI ASD F F18..59 1970

164 146 1:27:11 NICOLA Lanzarini RUNCARD M M18..49 1975

165 20 1:27:40 BARALDI Rudy POD. FINALE EMILIA M M18..49 1974

166 189 1:28:01 VECCHI Andrea G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M M50..59 1963

167 50 1:28:13 CAMPIOLI Rosita ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F F18..59 1970

168 145 1:28:43 NANNETTI Massimo ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M M60..69 1961

169 203 1:28:51 FARRI Paolo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M50..59 1969

170 177 1:28:52 SIMONCELLI Andrea A.S.D. BIPEDI M M18..49 1979

171 33 1:29:33 BISI Mario UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS M M60..69 1958

172 34 1:30:29 BONAFE' Corrado POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M60..69 1953

173 115 1:30:35 LODI Enrico ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1959

174 158 1:30:46 PIVETTI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M M60..69 1956

175 66 1:31:19 D'AVINO Mariangela TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD F F18..59 1979

176 105 1:31:25 GRANDINETTI Carmine POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M60..69 1955

177 90 1:32:49 FRASCELLA Gaetano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M M60..69 1959

178 77 1:32:52 DOLCI Monica NONANTOLA POL. A.S.D. F F18..59 1972

179 204 1:33:43 ROSSI Raffaele PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M18..49 1977

180 119 1:33:48 LYKHACHOVA Maryna ASD G.A.S.T. F F18..59 1982

181 201 1:34:30 SIGNORILE Domenico PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M50..59 1964

182 102 1:34:45 GIORIO Marco ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M M50..59 1971

183 206 1:34:49 PITTERI Maria Rosa PORTA SARAGOZZA F F18..59 1965

184 129 1:34:57 MASSIMI Cristina PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. F F18..59 1977

185 96 1:44:03 GANZERLI Ivano PODISTI MEDOLLESI M M60..69 1958

186 184 1:45:42 TEGGI Maurizio ACQUADELA A.P.D. M M60..69 1957

187 132 1:46:59 MAZZA Cristina ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F F18..59 1967

188 93 1:47:00 GAMBERINI Sabrina ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F F18..59 1970

MASCHILE



Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 46 50:20 BRIGHI Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 2000

2 1 52:46 FRANZESE Salvatore ATL. REGGIO ASD M M18..49 1991

3 3 52:46 BERGIANTI Andrea CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M M18..49 1986

4 208 53:01 BARCELLI Andrea OSTERIA DEI PODISTI M M18..49 1987

5 9 53:10 MANFREDINI Tommaso ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1980

6 166 55:37 RESCIGNO Alessandro JOY RUNNER ASD M M18..49 1989

7 182 56:01 TALLERI William SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M18..49 1977

8 94 56:26 GANCI Giacomo GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT. M M18..49 1994

9 196 57:11 VILLA Lorenzo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1980

10 7 58:21 BIANCHI Roberto PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1973

11 200 58:33 ZURLINI Simone FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M18..49 1990

12 10 58:36 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M18..49 1977

13 5 58:45 SLAGTER Roeland MODENA ATLETICA M M18..49 1986

14 88 59:49 FONTANA Juri TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M M18..49 1982

15 29 59:52 BERTIN Luigi RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M18..49 1987

16 128 1:00:07 MARZI Luca NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. M M18..49 1997

17 161 1:00:16 PRECI Umberto CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M M18..49 1986

18 121 1:00:38 MALAGOLI Nicholas CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M M18..49 1992

19 185 1:00:44 TONI Fabio A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M M18..49 1978

20 143 1:01:12 MURATORI Massimiliano RUNCARD M M18..49 1992

21 87 1:01:36 FIORINI Giuliano ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1982

22 124 1:02:09 MARASTONI Matteo NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. M M18..49 1993

23 113 1:02:19 INVIDIA Simone SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M18..49 1978

24 147 1:02:21 OCCHI Simone ATL. REGGIO ASD M M50..59 1971

25 99 1:02:27 GHIDORZI Francesco PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M M18..49 1993

26 130 1:02:32 MATTIOLI Paolo A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M50..59 1968

27 12 1:03:10 ALDROVANDI Andrea 9,92 RUNNING ASD M M18..49 1977

28 154 1:03:37 PEZZINI Claudio POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M M50..59 1965

29 49 1:03:38 CALLEGARI Paolo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M M18..49 1977

30 108 1:03:47 GUARNIERI Silvano ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M18..49 1975

31 197 1:04:02 VISTOLI Zeno RUNCARD M M18..49 1993

32 56 1:04:17 CHIAPPE Mirko PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M18..49 1980

33 110 1:04:25 GUIDETTI Matteo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M18..49 1978

34 31 1:04:26 BERTOLASI Marco PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1988

35 193 1:04:29 VENTURELLI Rinaldo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1969

36 52 1:04:33 CAPARRUCCI Mauro POD. FORMIGINESE M M50..59 1971

37 30 1:04:39 BERTOLASI Luca PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1993

38 103 1:04:44 GIUTTARI Gianluca SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M50..59 1971

39 172 1:05:11 SALICI Mirco TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M M18..49 1984

40 51 1:05:21 CANZIO Matteo RUNCARD M M18..49 1983

41 155 1:05:23 PEZZONI Aronne RUNCARD M M18..49 1980

42 65 1:05:39 DALLARI Walter G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M18..49 1975

43 133 1:05:41 MECHETTI Giovanni INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD M M50..59 1971

44 18 1:06:49 ATTARDO Pierluigi FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M60..69 1960

45 100 1:06:52 GIBELLINI Mirco 9,92 RUNNING ASD M M50..59 1971

46 188 1:06:56 VANZINI Vittorio RUNCARD M M18..49 1985

47 38 1:07:02 BONDIOLI Claudio ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M M50..59 1966

48 104 1:07:07 GRANDI Alessandro 9,92 RUNNING ASD M M18..49 1991

49 187 1:07:17 TOSTI Fernando PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1977



50 25 1:07:31 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1976

51 173 1:07:37 SASSI Claudio FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M18..49 1979

52 71 1:07:42 DEBBIA Matteo RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M18..49 1985

53 26 1:07:48 BEDHIAF Elyes JOY RUNNER ASD M M18..49 1973

54 35 1:08:00 BONANNO Nicolo INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M M18..49 1979

55 54 1:08:03 CAVAZZA Daniele PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1978

56 207 1:08:07 ROMANI Stefano ATL. FRIGNANO M M18..49 1975

57 106 1:08:19 GRUPPIONI Alberto PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M60..69 1953

58 150 1:08:28 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1979

59 60 1:08:34 COCCHINI Antonio RUN LIKE US SPD A RL M M50..59 1966

60 47 1:08:38 BRUNO Carlo ATL. REGGIO ASD M M18..49 1974

61 91 1:08:48 GALLONE Pietro POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M50..59 1969

62 186 1:08:55 TOSETTI Paolo MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M M18..49 1980

63 28 1:09:18 BERTESI Elia RUNCARD M M18..49 1988

64 171 1:09:21 ROTONDO Salvatore JOY RUNNER ASD M M18..49 1976

65 157 1:09:23 PIRAZZINI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE M M50..59 1971

66 89 1:09:24 FRANCESCATO Dino ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1962

67 136 1:09:35 MELOTTI Giuliano INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M M50..59 1971

68 85 1:10:01 FILIPPINI Massimo A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M50..59 1968

69 169 1:10:02 ROSSI Gabriele PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1973

70 32 1:10:02 BERTONCELLI Alex A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M18..49 1978

71 81 1:10:06 FANTUZZI Luca PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1978

72 137 1:10:07 MENCARELLI Giacomo PODISTICA CORREGGIO M M50..59 1972

73 162 1:10:12 PREITE Costantino POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M50..59 1966

74 97 1:10:21 GARRAMONE Mirko LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1988

75 118 1:10:39 LUPPI Daniele UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M M50..59 1971

76 55 1:10:58 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M M50..59 1965

77 17 1:11:07 ARIOLI Luca PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1969

78 40 1:11:10 BONI Matteo G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M18..49 1990

79 138 1:11:34 MICCHETTI Marcello MODENA ATLETICA M M18..49 1982

80 163 1:11:38 RASTELLI Massimo UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS M M18..49 1979

81 14 1:11:43 AMORETTI Cristiano ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M M50..59 1971

82 59 1:11:58 CITRO Antonio INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M M18..49 1975

83 64 1:11:58 CUCCHI Enrico LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1977

84 39 1:12:16 BONFIGLIOLI Andrea RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M18..49 1986

85 170 1:12:30 ROSSI Paolo OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD M M50..59 1966

86 86 1:12:43 FIORINI Alessandro LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1973

87 148 1:12:55 ORLANDINI Luca A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M18..49 1973

88 195 1:12:59 VEZZANI Desiderio G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA M M18..49 1978

89 202 1:13:08 MORRA Domenico PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M18..49 1975

90 44 1:13:15 BORTOLOTTI Alberto 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M M18..49 1974

91 62 1:13:25 CONTRI Massimo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1966

92 179 1:13:27 SPEZZANI Fabrizio GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1970

93 134 1:13:28 MEDICI Marco S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI M M18..49 1977

94 165 1:13:30 REGGIANI Michele ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M70+ 1952

95 82 1:13:31 FANTUZZI Simone PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1978

96 15 1:13:53 ANDREANI Alessandro ATLETA NON TESSERATO M M18..49 1979

97 116 1:14:15 LORUSSO Mauro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1975

98 107 1:14:23 GUALANDRI Leandro SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA M M70+ 1950

99 160 1:14:32 PRATI Mauro G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M60..69 1957



100 140 1:15:03 MORSELLI Alessandro PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1995

101 109 1:15:04 GUIDETTI Fabio ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1961

102 164 1:15:19 REALE Giuseppe PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1968

103 72 1:15:28 DEIANA Piernico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M50..59 1971

104 73 1:15:34 DELLAQUILA Carmine PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1967

105 159 1:16:04 PIZZI Marco POL. UNIONE 90 M M18..49 1973

106 190 1:16:13 VELLANI Alberto ATLETA NON TESSERATO M M50..59 1968

107 23 1:16:39 BARGIOTTI Mario A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO M M70+ 1951

108 101 1:16:40 GILIOLI Francesco ATL. CIBENO M M50..59 1972

109 63 1:16:50 CREMONINI Fabrizio RUNCARD M M18..49 1983

110 167 1:17:00 ROSSI Andrea ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M18..49 1981

111 126 1:17:40 MARCHESINI Luca PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M M18..49 1989

112 70 1:17:48 DEBBI Adriano A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M M60..69 1962

113 174 1:17:56 SAVOIA Enrico GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M60..69 1961

114 95 1:18:20 GANDOLFI Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M50..59 1967

115 36 1:18:29 BONATTI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M50..59 1966

116 58 1:18:30 CICCONE Giuseppe RUNCARD M M18..49 1977

117 27 1:18:32 BERGOMI Giulio RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M50..59 1963

118 144 1:19:41 MUZZIOLI Dino UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M M60..69 1961

119 199 1:19:46 ZIRONI Carloalberto ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE M M60..69 1962

120 16 1:19:55 ARCANGELI Matteo POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M M50..59 1968

121 45 1:20:12 BOSI Simone RUNCARD M M50..59 1971

122 135 1:20:27 MELOTTI Alessio CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M M18..49 1973

123 61 1:20:52 COLONNA Mauro TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. M M70+ 1952

124 42 1:21:12 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1965

125 142 1:21:13 MOSCATTINI Vainer G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M50..59 1968

126 76 1:21:26 DIORI Marco PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M18..49 1978

127 83 1:21:33 FERRARA Pasquale G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M70+ 1952

128 125 1:21:38 MARCHESINI Alessandro ATL. CIBENO M M18..49 1976

129 75 1:21:40 DI MARTINO Gaetano ASI - ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS AMATORI M M50..59 1963

130 41 1:21:49 BONINI Cristiano ATL. CIBENO M M50..59 1968

131 117 1:22:49 LUGLI Silverio ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1961

132 19 1:22:58 AVOSANI Giovanni FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M18..49 1977

133 114 1:23:06 IORIO Roberto PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1974

134 21 1:23:12 BARBARO Andrea LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1989

135 111 1:23:24 GUIDOTTI Matteo LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1975

136 183 1:23:26 TEBALDI Fabrizio RUNCARD M M50..59 1971

137 181 1:23:30 TALAMO Giovanni CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M M60..69 1955

138 98 1:23:38 GATTI Franco CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M M60..69 1957

139 11 1:23:41 ADAMO Antonio ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M50..59 1969

140 149 1:23:43 PAGANELLI Eugenio RUNCARD M M50..59 1972

141 141 1:24:09 MORSELLI Claudio PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1965

142 178 1:24:14 SOLMI Stefano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M M60..69 1958

143 79 1:24:51 DONINI Giovanni GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M60..69 1961

144 53 1:25:35 CASTIGLIONI Alessandro ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M50..59 1969

145 57 1:25:54 CHIODI Pietro 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M M50..59 1964

146 120 1:26:09 MAGNANI Andrea PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1966

147 146 1:27:11 NICOLA Lanzarini RUNCARD M M18..49 1975

148 20 1:27:40 BARALDI Rudy POD. FINALE EMILIA M M18..49 1974

149 189 1:28:01 VECCHI Andrea G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M M50..59 1963



150 145 1:28:43 NANNETTI Massimo ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M M60..69 1961

151 203 1:28:51 FARRI Paolo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M50..59 1969

152 177 1:28:52 SIMONCELLI Andrea A.S.D. BIPEDI M M18..49 1979

153 33 1:29:33 BISI Mario UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS M M60..69 1958

154 34 1:30:29 BONAFE' Corrado POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M60..69 1953

155 115 1:30:35 LODI Enrico ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1959

156 158 1:30:46 PIVETTI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M M60..69 1956

157 105 1:31:25 GRANDINETTI Carmine POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M60..69 1955

158 90 1:32:49 FRASCELLA Gaetano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M M60..69 1959

159 204 1:33:43 ROSSI Raffaele PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M18..49 1977

160 201 1:34:30 SIGNORILE Domenico PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M50..59 1964

161 102 1:34:45 GIORIO Marco ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M M50..59 1971

162 96 1:44:03 GANZERLI Ivano PODISTI MEDOLLESI M M60..69 1958

163 184 1:45:42 TEGGI Maurizio ACQUADELA A.P.D. M M60..69 1957

FEMMINILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 4 1:04:54 RICCI Laura PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F F18..59 1979

2 8 1:11:48 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F F18..59 1968

3 156 1:12:29 PICCINNI Gloria ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F F18..59 1983

4 192 1:13:07 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F F18..59 1979

5 112 1:13:37 HANGAN Valentina Maria PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. F F18..59 1986

6 123 1:14:12 MALVOLTI Elena A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F F18..59 1979

7 2 1:16:31 BOSCHETTI Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F F18..59 1975

8 175 1:18:21 SETTI Elena ATL. CIBENO F F18..59 1978

9 139 1:18:47 MONTANARI Valeria MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F F18..59 1973

10 68 1:19:03 DE LUCA Annalisa ASD G.A.S.T. F F18..59 1983

11 191 1:19:44 VENTURELLI Anna GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F F18..59 1964

12 176 1:21:41 SILIGARDI Federica LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD F F18..59 1991

13 24 1:21:46 BASCHIERI Cristiana UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS F F18..59 1964

14 74 1:23:21 DI BITONTO Monica ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F F18..59 1970

15 127 1:23:29 MARINI Barbara ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F F18..59 1968

16 84 1:23:34 FERRARI Enrica ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F F18..59 1970

17 205 1:26:21 BALBONI Tiziana PASSO CAPPONI ASD F F18..59 1970

18 50 1:28:13 CAMPIOLI Rosita ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F F18..59 1970

19 66 1:31:19 D'AVINO Mariangela TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD F F18..59 1979

20 77 1:32:52 DOLCI Monica NONANTOLA POL. A.S.D. F F18..59 1972

21 119 1:33:48 LYKHACHOVA Maryna ASD G.A.S.T. F F18..59 1982

22 206 1:34:49 PITTERI Maria Rosa PORTA SARAGOZZA F F18..59 1965

23 129 1:34:57 MASSIMI Cristina PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. F F18..59 1977

24 132 1:46:59 MAZZA Cristina ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F F18..59 1967

25 93 1:47:00 GAMBERINI Sabrina ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F F18..59 1970

CATEGORIE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 4 1:04:54 RICCI Laura PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F E 1979

2 156 1:12:29 PICCINNI Gloria ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F E 1983

3 192 1:13:07 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F E 1979

4 112 1:13:37 HANGAN Valentina Maria PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. F E 1986



5 123 1:14:12 MALVOLTI Elena A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F E 1979

6 2 1:16:31 BOSCHETTI Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F E 1975

7 175 1:18:21 SETTI Elena ATL. CIBENO F E 1978

8 139 1:18:47 MONTANARI Valeria MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F E 1973

9 68 1:19:03 DE LUCA Annalisa ASD G.A.S.T. F E 1983

10 176 1:21:41 SILIGARDI Federica LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD F E 1991

11 66 1:31:19 D'AVINO Mariangela TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD F E 1979

12 119 1:33:48 LYKHACHOVA Maryna ASD G.A.S.T. F E 1982

13 129 1:34:57 MASSIMI Cristina PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. F E 1977

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 8 1:11:48 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F F 1968

2 191 1:19:44 VENTURELLI Anna GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F F 1964

3 24 1:21:46 BASCHIERI Cristiana UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS F F 1964

4 74 1:23:21 DI BITONTO Monica ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F F 1970

5 127 1:23:29 MARINI Barbara ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY F F 1968

6 84 1:23:34 FERRARI Enrica ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F F 1970

7 205 1:26:21 BALBONI Tiziana PASSO CAPPONI ASD F F 1970

8 50 1:28:13 CAMPIOLI Rosita ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F F 1970

9 77 1:32:52 DOLCI Monica NONANTOLA POL. A.S.D. F F 1972

10 206 1:34:49 PITTERI Maria Rosa PORTA SARAGOZZA F F 1965

11 132 1:46:59 MAZZA Cristina ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F F 1967

12 93 1:47:00 GAMBERINI Sabrina ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F F 1970

1 46 50:20 BRIGHI Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 2000

2 1 52:46 FRANZESE Salvatore ATL. REGGIO ASD M M18..49 1991

3 3 52:46 BERGIANTI Andrea CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M M18..49 1986

4 208 53:01 BARCELLI Andrea OSTERIA DEI PODISTI M M18..49 1987

5 9 53:10 MANFREDINI Tommaso ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1980

6 166 55:37 RESCIGNO Alessandro JOY RUNNER ASD M M18..49 1989

7 182 56:01 TALLERI William SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M18..49 1977

8 94 56:26 GANCI Giacomo GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT. M M18..49 1994

9 196 57:11 VILLA Lorenzo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1980

10 7 58:21 BIANCHI Roberto PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1973

11 200 58:33 ZURLINI Simone FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M18..49 1990

12 10 58:36 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M18..49 1977

13 5 58:45 SLAGTER Roeland MODENA ATLETICA M M18..49 1986

14 88 59:49 FONTANA Juri TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M M18..49 1982

15 29 59:52 BERTIN Luigi RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M18..49 1987

16 128 1:00:07 MARZI Luca NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. M M18..49 1997

17 161 1:00:16 PRECI Umberto CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M M18..49 1986

18 121 1:00:38 MALAGOLI Nicholas CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M M18..49 1992

19 185 1:00:44 TONI Fabio A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M M18..49 1978

20 143 1:01:12 MURATORI Massimiliano RUNCARD M M18..49 1992

21 87 1:01:36 FIORINI Giuliano ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1982

22 124 1:02:09 MARASTONI Matteo NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. M M18..49 1993

23 113 1:02:19 INVIDIA Simone SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M18..49 1978

24 99 1:02:27 GHIDORZI Francesco PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M M18..49 1993

25 12 1:03:10 ALDROVANDI Andrea 9,92 RUNNING ASD M M18..49 1977

26 49 1:03:38 CALLEGARI Paolo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M M18..49 1977



27 108 1:03:47 GUARNIERI Silvano ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M18..49 1975

28 197 1:04:02 VISTOLI Zeno RUNCARD M M18..49 1993

29 56 1:04:17 CHIAPPE Mirko PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M18..49 1980

30 110 1:04:25 GUIDETTI Matteo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M18..49 1978

31 31 1:04:26 BERTOLASI Marco PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1988

32 30 1:04:39 BERTOLASI Luca PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1993

33 172 1:05:11 SALICI Mirco TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M M18..49 1984

34 51 1:05:21 CANZIO Matteo RUNCARD M M18..49 1983

35 155 1:05:23 PEZZONI Aronne RUNCARD M M18..49 1980

36 65 1:05:39 DALLARI Walter G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M18..49 1975

37 188 1:06:56 VANZINI Vittorio RUNCARD M M18..49 1985

38 104 1:07:07 GRANDI Alessandro 9,92 RUNNING ASD M M18..49 1991

39 187 1:07:17 TOSTI Fernando PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1977

40 25 1:07:31 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1976

41 173 1:07:37 SASSI Claudio FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M18..49 1979

42 71 1:07:42 DEBBIA Matteo RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M18..49 1985

43 26 1:07:48 BEDHIAF Elyes JOY RUNNER ASD M M18..49 1973

44 35 1:08:00 BONANNO Nicolo INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M M18..49 1979

45 54 1:08:03 CAVAZZA Daniele PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1978

46 207 1:08:07 ROMANI Stefano ATL. FRIGNANO M M18..49 1975

47 150 1:08:28 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1979

48 47 1:08:38 BRUNO Carlo ATL. REGGIO ASD M M18..49 1974

49 186 1:08:55 TOSETTI Paolo MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M M18..49 1980

50 28 1:09:18 BERTESI Elia RUNCARD M M18..49 1988

51 171 1:09:21 ROTONDO Salvatore JOY RUNNER ASD M M18..49 1976

52 169 1:10:02 ROSSI Gabriele PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1973

53 32 1:10:02 BERTONCELLI Alex A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M18..49 1978

54 81 1:10:06 FANTUZZI Luca PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1978

55 97 1:10:21 GARRAMONE Mirko LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1988

56 40 1:11:10 BONI Matteo G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M18..49 1990

57 138 1:11:34 MICCHETTI Marcello MODENA ATLETICA M M18..49 1982

58 163 1:11:38 RASTELLI Massimo UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS M M18..49 1979

59 59 1:11:58 CITRO Antonio INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M M18..49 1975

60 64 1:11:58 CUCCHI Enrico LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1977

61 39 1:12:16 BONFIGLIOLI Andrea RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M18..49 1986

62 86 1:12:43 FIORINI Alessandro LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1973

63 148 1:12:55 ORLANDINI Luca A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M18..49 1973

64 195 1:12:59 VEZZANI Desiderio G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA M M18..49 1978

65 202 1:13:08 MORRA Domenico PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M18..49 1975

66 44 1:13:15 BORTOLOTTI Alberto 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M M18..49 1974

67 134 1:13:28 MEDICI Marco S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI M M18..49 1977

68 82 1:13:31 FANTUZZI Simone PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1978

69 15 1:13:53 ANDREANI Alessandro ATLETA NON TESSERATO M M18..49 1979

70 116 1:14:15 LORUSSO Mauro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M18..49 1975

71 140 1:15:03 MORSELLI Alessandro PICO RUNNERS M M18..49 1995

72 159 1:16:04 PIZZI Marco POL. UNIONE 90 M M18..49 1973

73 63 1:16:50 CREMONINI Fabrizio RUNCARD M M18..49 1983

74 167 1:17:00 ROSSI Andrea ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M18..49 1981

75 126 1:17:40 MARCHESINI Luca PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M M18..49 1989

76 58 1:18:30 CICCONE Giuseppe RUNCARD M M18..49 1977



77 135 1:20:27 MELOTTI Alessio CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M M18..49 1973

78 76 1:21:26 DIORI Marco PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M18..49 1978

79 125 1:21:38 MARCHESINI Alessandro ATL. CIBENO M M18..49 1976

80 19 1:22:58 AVOSANI Giovanni FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M18..49 1977

81 114 1:23:06 IORIO Roberto PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M18..49 1974

82 21 1:23:12 BARBARO Andrea LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1989

83 111 1:23:24 GUIDOTTI Matteo LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M M18..49 1975

84 146 1:27:11 NICOLA Lanzarini RUNCARD M M18..49 1975

85 20 1:27:40 BARALDI Rudy POD. FINALE EMILIA M M18..49 1974

86 177 1:28:52 SIMONCELLI Andrea A.S.D. BIPEDI M M18..49 1979

87 204 1:33:43 ROSSI Raffaele PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M18..49 1977

1 147 1:02:21 OCCHI Simone ATL. REGGIO ASD M M50..59 1971

2 130 1:02:32 MATTIOLI Paolo A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M50..59 1968

3 154 1:03:37 PEZZINI Claudio POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M M50..59 1965

4 193 1:04:29 VENTURELLI Rinaldo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1969

5 52 1:04:33 CAPARRUCCI Mauro POD. FORMIGINESE M M50..59 1971

6 103 1:04:44 GIUTTARI Gianluca SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M M50..59 1971

7 133 1:05:41 MECHETTI Giovanni INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD M M50..59 1971

8 100 1:06:52 GIBELLINI Mirco 9,92 RUNNING ASD M M50..59 1971

9 38 1:07:02 BONDIOLI Claudio ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M M50..59 1966

10 60 1:08:34 COCCHINI Antonio RUN LIKE US SPD A RL M M50..59 1966

11 91 1:08:48 GALLONE Pietro POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M50..59 1969

12 157 1:09:23 PIRAZZINI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE M M50..59 1971

13 136 1:09:35 MELOTTI Giuliano INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M M50..59 1971

14 85 1:10:01 FILIPPINI Massimo A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL M M50..59 1968

15 137 1:10:07 MENCARELLI Giacomo PODISTICA CORREGGIO M M50..59 1972

16 162 1:10:12 PREITE Costantino POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M50..59 1966

17 118 1:10:39 LUPPI Daniele UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M M50..59 1971

18 55 1:10:58 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M M50..59 1965

19 17 1:11:07 ARIOLI Luca PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1969

20 14 1:11:43 AMORETTI Cristiano ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M M50..59 1971

21 170 1:12:30 ROSSI Paolo OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD M M50..59 1966

22 62 1:13:25 CONTRI Massimo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1966

23 179 1:13:27 SPEZZANI Fabrizio GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1970

24 164 1:15:19 REALE Giuseppe PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1968

25 72 1:15:28 DEIANA Piernico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M50..59 1971

26 73 1:15:34 DELLAQUILA Carmine PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1967

27 190 1:16:13 VELLANI Alberto ATLETA NON TESSERATO M M50..59 1968

28 101 1:16:40 GILIOLI Francesco ATL. CIBENO M M50..59 1972

29 95 1:18:20 GANDOLFI Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M50..59 1967

30 36 1:18:29 BONATTI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M M50..59 1966

31 27 1:18:32 BERGOMI Giulio RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M M50..59 1963

32 16 1:19:55 ARCANGELI Matteo POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M M50..59 1968

33 45 1:20:12 BOSI Simone RUNCARD M M50..59 1971

34 42 1:21:12 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M50..59 1965

35 142 1:21:13 MOSCATTINI Vainer G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M50..59 1968

36 75 1:21:40 DI MARTINO Gaetano ASI - ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS AMATORI M M50..59 1963

37 41 1:21:49 BONINI Cristiano ATL. CIBENO M M50..59 1968

38 183 1:23:26 TEBALDI Fabrizio RUNCARD M M50..59 1971



39 11 1:23:41 ADAMO Antonio ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M M50..59 1969

40 149 1:23:43 PAGANELLI Eugenio RUNCARD M M50..59 1972

41 141 1:24:09 MORSELLI Claudio PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1965

42 53 1:25:35 CASTIGLIONI Alessandro ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M50..59 1969

43 57 1:25:54 CHIODI Pietro 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M M50..59 1964

44 120 1:26:09 MAGNANI Andrea PICO RUNNERS M M50..59 1966

45 189 1:28:01 VECCHI Andrea G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M M50..59 1963

46 203 1:28:51 FARRI Paolo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M50..59 1969

47 201 1:34:30 SIGNORILE Domenico PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M50..59 1964

48 102 1:34:45 GIORIO Marco ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M M50..59 1971

1 18 1:06:49 ATTARDO Pierluigi FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M M60..69 1960

2 106 1:08:19 GRUPPIONI Alberto PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M60..69 1953

3 89 1:09:24 FRANCESCATO Dino ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1962

4 160 1:14:32 PRATI Mauro G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M60..69 1957

5 109 1:15:04 GUIDETTI Fabio ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1961

6 70 1:17:48 DEBBI Adriano A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M M60..69 1962

7 174 1:17:56 SAVOIA Enrico GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M60..69 1961

8 144 1:19:41 MUZZIOLI Dino UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M M60..69 1961

9 199 1:19:46 ZIRONI Carloalberto ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE M M60..69 1962

10 117 1:22:49 LUGLI Silverio ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1961

11 181 1:23:30 TALAMO Giovanni CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M M60..69 1955

12 98 1:23:38 GATTI Franco CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M M60..69 1957

13 178 1:24:14 SOLMI Stefano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M M60..69 1958

14 79 1:24:51 DONINI Giovanni GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M M60..69 1961

15 145 1:28:43 NANNETTI Massimo ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M M60..69 1961

16 33 1:29:33 BISI Mario UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS M M60..69 1958

17 34 1:30:29 BONAFE' Corrado POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M60..69 1953

18 115 1:30:35 LODI Enrico ATL. CIBENO M M60..69 1959

19 158 1:30:46 PIVETTI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M M60..69 1956

20 105 1:31:25 GRANDINETTI Carmine POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M M60..69 1955

21 90 1:32:49 FRASCELLA Gaetano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M M60..69 1959

22 96 1:44:03 GANZERLI Ivano PODISTI MEDOLLESI M M60..69 1958

23 184 1:45:42 TEGGI Maurizio ACQUADELA A.P.D. M M60..69 1957

1 165 1:13:30 REGGIANI Michele ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M M70+ 1952

2 107 1:14:23 GUALANDRI Leandro SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA M M70+ 1950

3 23 1:16:39 BARGIOTTI Mario A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO M M70+ 1951

4 61 1:20:52 COLONNA Mauro TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. M M70+ 1952

5 83 1:21:33 FERRARA Pasquale G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M70+ 1952


